
Monmouth County Vocational School Career Academy 
Open House Schedule 

2017-2018 
 

Academy of Allied Health and Science 
2325 Heck Avenue 

Neptune, 07753 
732-775-0058 

Saturday, September 30     10:00 am 
Thursday, October 12           6:30 pm 
Saturday, October 28          10:00 am 
Wednesday, November 1      6:30 pm 

 
 

Biotechnology High School 
5000 Kozloski Road 

Freehold, 07728 
732-431-7208 

Thursday, September 28      6:30 pm 
Saturday, October 14          10:00 am 
Tuesday, October 24            6:30 pm 
Saturday, November 4        10:00 am 

 
 

 
Communications High School 

1740 New Bedford Road 
Wall, 07719 

732-681-1010 
Saturday, September 30      10:00 am 
Thursday, October 12            6:30 pm 
Saturday, October 21           10:00 am 
Tuesday, November 14         6:30 pm 

 
 

 



 

High Technology High School 
765 Newman Springs Road 

PO Box 119 
Lincroft, 07738 
732-842-8444 

Thursday, September 28       6:30 pm 
Saturday, October 14          10:00 am 
Thursday, October 26           6:30 pm 
Saturday, November 4        10:00 am 

 
 
 

Marine Academy of Science & Technology 
Bldg. 77 Mast Way 
Highlands, 07732 

732-291-0995 
Saturday, October 7           10:00 am 
Thursday, October 19          6:30 pm 
Saturday, October 28         10:00 am 
Thursday, November 2 6:30 pm 

 
 

* For more information, please visit www.mcvsd.org 
 
 
 
  

http://www.mcvsd.org/


Red Bank Catholic Open Houses 
 

Sunday, October 22, 2017  
2:00 - 4:30 pm 

 
Monday, October 23, 2017 

4:30 - 7:00 pm 

 
CBA 

 
Open House 2017 | Sun. Oct. 1 from 12PM-3PM 

 
Entrance Exam | Sat. Oct. 28 at 8AM 

 
 

Trinity Hall  
 

Saturday, October 4 at 9:30 a.m.  
and  

Saturday, November 1 at 9:30 a.m. 


